MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
Department of General Surgery

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME AUGUST 2023

Date | Day Time | Topic | Speaker\Guide
L Lecture
Management of lymphatic system and its
8/23/2023 |Wednesday [1:00pm-2.00pm _|disorders Dr Ajit Jadhav
8/30/2023 |Wednesday |1:00pm-2.00pm |Management of neurc-endocrine tumors Dr Jaipalreddy Pogal
: Journal club J
8/8/2023 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm | Dr Aditya Patil N Dr Samadhan kshirsagar
8/15/2023 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Zeeshan Shah Dr Sachin Naik =
B8/22/2023 | Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr Mrunmai Patil Dr R N. Bharadwaj
8/289/2023 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr Neha Shinde Dr Ojus Wadhwa
Student Seminar [
8/7/2023 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Mrunmai - Surgical anatomy of spleen Dr R. N Bharachwai
Dr.Neha - Physiclogy and funclion of spleen
Dr Aniruddha-Benign Disorders [ indication for
114/ Monda 1:00pm-2:00pm [spelnectom i
pia/eez y : o ﬁ?’ihubhan{ 1— Malignant Conditiens[ indication DETRCY Foain
for spelnectomy] = =
Dr Asmita - Storage Diseases, Infiltrative
812112023 |Manday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Disorders Dr Sandesh Gawade
Dr Sabahath -splenectomy =
Dr Surgj - Splenectomy oulcome and asplenic
8/28/2023 [Monday  |1:00pm-2:00pm_|patient ‘ S Elhan ot s T
Dr Privanka - Splemc Injury | Infechians and
J (Abscesses of spleen
j : Case Presentation
8/4/2023 |Friday 1.00 to 2.00pm_|Dr Shubham and Dr Priyanka Dr Tushar Khachane
8/11/2023 |Friday _|1:00pm-2:00pm _|Dr Asmita and Dr.Aditya Or Jaipal Reddy
8/18/2023 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Sabahath and Dr Suraj Pr Rohan Valsangar
8/25/2023 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Aniruddha and Dr Zeeshan Dr Ajit Jadhav
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